Am/7 A
Am7 0000
A 2100
A7 0100

2130
A6 0120
2120
C 0003
G 0232
D 2220




A

Watch the band through a bunch of dancers

C A
Quickly, follow the unknown

Am7 A C
With something more familiar.
G D

Quickly something familiar

AT |

Ab

0000
2100
0100
2130
0120
2120
0003
0232
2220



G D A

Courage, my word it didn't come it doesn't matter

Am6 |A A7| A6 Am7 | Am7 0000
A 2100

A C G A7 0100
Sleepwalk, so fast asleep in a motel 2130
D A A6 0120

that has the lay of home and piss on all of your 2120
C G D C 0003
background and piss on all your surroundings G 0232
D 2220



G D A

Courage, my word it didn't come it doesn't matter
G D A
Courage, my word it didn't come it doesn't matter
G D A
Courage, my word it didn't come it doesn't matter
G D! Al
Courage, it couldn't come at a worse..... time
Am6 |A! | Am6 |A! | | Am7 0000
A 2100
A7 0100
2130
Ab 0120
2120
C 0003
G 0232

D 2220



(Thumb drag, let it ring)
Al C!
So there's no simple explanation
G! |D

for anything important any of us do

Al cC!
and yea the human tragedy
G! |D |D2
consisted of necessity

(gently, building)
A C
of living with the consequences
G D
under pressure, under pressure.

D

ID2 D

0000
2100
0100
2130
0120
2120
0003
0232
2220



(Thumb drag, let it ring)
Al C!
So there's no simple explanation
G! |D |D2
for anything important any of us do
Al cC!
and yea the human tragedy
G! |D |D2 | |
consisted of necessity

(gently, building)
A C
of living with the consequences
G D
under pressure, under pressure.

0000
2100
0100
2130
0120
2120
0003
0232
2220
2200



G D A

Courage, my word it didn't come it doesn't matter
G D A
Courage, my word it didn't come it doesn't matter
G D A
Courage, my word it didn't come it doesn't matter
G D! | A. . ... (continue below)
Courage, it couldn't come at a worse time
Repeat ad naseum Am7 0000
|]:..A | |C | | A 2100
| G | | |ID | N A7 0100
(last time) Am7]| | :A! | Am7:| |A! 2130
Ab 0120
2120
C 0003
G 0232

D 2220



