

Am7	0000
A	2100
A7	0100
	2130
A6	0120
	2120
С	0003
G	0232
D	2220

Α	Am7	0000
Watch the band through a bunch of dancers	A	2100
C A A7 A6	A7	0100
Quickly, follow the unknown		2130
	A6	0120
Am7 A C		2120
With something more familiar.	C	0003
G D	G	0232
Quickly something familiar	D	2220

G	D		A			
Cou	rage,	my word	it didn't come it do	esn't matt	er	
Am6 A	A7 A6	Am7		Am7	0000	
				A	2100	
A	С		G	A7	0100	
Sleepwalk, so fast asleep in a motel 213						
	D	1		A 6	0120	
that has	the lay	of home and p	piss on all of your		2120	
С	G		D	С	0003	
backgrou	nd and pi	ss on all you	ur surroundings	G	0232	
				D	2220	

G		D		A		
	Courage,		my word		it didn't come it doesn't matte	r
G		D		A		
	Courage,		my word		it didn't come it doesn't matte	r
G		D		A		
	Courage,		my word		it didn't come it doesn't matte	r
G		D !			A !	
	Courage,		it c	ould	n't come at a worsetime	
	- •			•	Am7	0000
Am6	A !		Am6 A!			
						2100
					A7	0100
						2130
					A6	0120
						2120
					C	0003
					G	0232
					D	2220

(Thumb drag, let it ring) 0000 **C**! Am7 A! So there's no simple explanation 2100 A 0100 A7 G! D |D2 D || for anything important any of us do 2130 **A6** 0120 **C** ! **A!** and yea the human tragedy 2120 0003 |D2 D D С G! 0232 consisted of necessity G 2220 D (gently, building) A C of living with the consequences G D under pressure, under pressure.

(Thumb drag, let it ring) 0000 **C**! Am7 A! So there's no simple explanation 2100 A 0100 A7 G! D |D2 for anything important any of us do 2130 **A6** 0120 **C** ! **A!** and yea the human tragedy 2120 0003 D2 D С G! 0232 consisted of necessity G 2220 D D2 2200 (gently, building) A C of living with the consequences G D under pressure, under pressure.

G		D		A					
	Courage,	my	word		it didn't	come it	doesn't	matte	r
G		D		A					
	Courage,	my	word		it didn't	come it	doesn't	matte	r
G		D		A					
	Courage,	my	word		it didn't	come it	doesn't	matte	r
G		D!				 A	(continue b	elow)	
	Courage,		it	could	n't come at	a wors	e time		
	_								
Re	peat ad nas	eum						Am7	0000
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	A				l			A	2100
G	l	[:			A 7	0100
	(last time) Am7 :	:A!		Am7:	 A!			2130
								A6	0120
									2120

0003 0232

2220

С

G

D